
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil 2014

Reilingen, 02.02.2014

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

70kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marcel Merz RSC Laudenbach
TÜ 13:0

42
4:39

03
3:24

14
 1  5  0 15 0 5.III

2 Ivo Opacak SV Weingarten
3:00

01
0:50

04
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

3 Kevin Schellin KSV Ketsch
PS 4:2

34
TÜ 10:0

41
 2  7  0 14 0 2.I

4 Scott Gottschling RKG Reilingen-Hockenh.
6:00

13
TÜ 10:0

42
TÜ 14:2

41
 2  9  0 26 0 3.II

Pool B

1 Nico Ehrlich KSV Hemsbach
0:22

02
0:54

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Salam Kachaev KSV Ispringen
SS 4:0

51
TÜ 10:0

44
TÜ 12:0

43
 3 13  0 26 0 1.I

3 Michael Mössinger ASV Daxlanden
6:00

14
SS 4:0

51
1:11

02
 1  6  0 10 0 6.III

4 Erkan Denel KSV Hemsbach
TÜ 16:6

43
1:56

02
 1  4  0 16 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Marcel Merz - Scott Gottschling

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Salam Kachaev - Michael Mössinger

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Marcel Merz RSC Laudenbach 3 5.PS 12:9

Pool B 3 Michael Mössinger ASV Daxlanden 1 6.06:00

Pool A 4 Scott Gottschling RKG Reilingen-Hockenh. 4 3.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 4 Erkan Denel KSV Hemsbach 0 4.02:32

Pool A 3 Kevin Schellin KSV Ketsch 1 2.06:00

Pool B 2 Salam Kachaev KSV Ispringen 3 1.PS 8:13
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